Product Change Notification
# 102656 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No license, express or implied, by estoppel
or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and
Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied
warranty, relating to sale and/or use of Intel® products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a
particular purpose, merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right.
Intel® products are not intended for use in medical, life saving, or life sustaining applications. Intel may make changes

Customer Impact of Change and Recommended Action:
None
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Component Products Table
Boxed Intel® Pentium® III Processor
Pre-Conversion
Product Code
Pre-Conversion
Production Units
Core Stepping:
A-1
CPUID: 0x06B1
Post-Conversion Production Units
Core Stepping:
B-1
CPUID: 0x06B4
Product Code Frequency S-Spec MM# S-Spec MM#
BX80530C1133512 1.13 GHz SL5LV 836384 SL6JM 849052
BX80530C1266512 1.26 GHz SL5LW 836583 SL6JN 849044
BX80530C1400512 1.40 GHz SL657 843849 SL6JP 849020
BX80530C1133256 1.13 GHz SL5LT
SL5GQ
836397
837929
SL6JK 849054
BX80530C1200256 1.20 GHz SL5PM
SL5GN
836605
837930 SL6JL 849053
Boxed Intel® Celeron® Processor
Pre-Conversion
Product Code
Pre-Conversion
Production Units
Core Stepping:
A-1
CPUID: 0x06B1
Post-Conversion Production Units
Core Stepping:
B-1
CPUID: 0x06B4
Product Code Frequency S-Spec MM# S-Spec MM#
BX80530F1000256
 1A GHz SL5ZF
SL5VP
839625
840749 SL6JQ 849024
BX80530F1100256 1.10A GHz  SL5ZE
SL5VQ
839626
841188 SL6JR 849023
BX80530F1200256 1.20GHz
SL5Y5
SL5XS
SL68P
838630
840732
845497
SL6JS 849022
BX80530F1300256 1.30 GHz  SL5ZJ 839623 SL6JT 849021
BX80530F1400256 1.40 GHz SL68G
SL6E4
845435
847464 SL6JU 849019
Reference Documents / Attachments: